On the main page you can choose to Fund Lunch or Pay for Student Fees. To pay for Student Fees

(assigned by school) OR Optional Fees (fees only for specific school and student’s name required) OR

Fees listed on main page (student’s name is not require). Select the child you would like to pay a fee for.
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What would you like to do?

QOPOOOOO %

Fund Lunch

/
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Pay for FIRST ROBOTIC PAY TO PARTICIPA

Pay for Student Fees

Pay for Optional Fees

Pay for FIRST ROBOTICS MISC. PAYMENT

Pay for FIRST ROBOTICS BUILD FEE

Pay for FIRST ROBQTIC UNIFORM FEE

Pay for FIRST ROBOTIC UNIFORM FEE

Pay for IAW - APPLICATION FEE

Pay for IAW - BOOK DEPOSIT

Student Fees

Select a student to continue.

To refresh your student’s c

fees, click here:

Student’s Name

Student’s Name 5

The school’s office or Athletic Department will assign fees to each student for the activity they are

participating or a fee/fine due. The total amount will already be set and ready to pay through eFunds.

*If you do not see the fee for your child, select the refresh to update your child’s fee.

Select “add all fees” for the all fees assigned to each child to be added to your cart OR individually select
each fee listed for which ones you would like to pay for.

Student Fees

Student’s name

—> BACK TO STUDENTS

GIRLS GOLF

girls var. golf

Student Fee Total: $0.00

To refresh your student’s c
fees, ¢

click here:

o

Due Date: 2019-09-12 | Amount Due: $150.00

Cart

Subtotal $0.00



You can choose to add to your cart and begin to check out OR add to your cart and continue shopping
(select home to left of page) then proceed to check out once you finished adding all activity/fees/fines.

Student Fees

Student’s name Cart

To refresh your student's
fees, click here: e

GIRLS GOLF (girls var. golf)

$150.00

- BACK TO STUDENTS

GIRLS GOLF

girls var. golf Subtotal $150.00 /

Due Date: 2019-09-12 | Amount Due: $150.00 | Min: $150.00
Student Fee Total: $150.00

You can choose to add a credit card/debit card or checking account to your account.

Select Payment Method

Choose a payment method.

New Credit / Debit Card

New Direct Debit

Once you enter in your payment information, it will take you to the checkout screen to review your
purchases. Select ‘Pay Now’ to proceed. It will process your payment. Once your payment has
processed, you have the option to make another payment or go back to your home screen.
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Please enter your CVV code to continue:

By clicking "Pay Now’, | confirm the above listed payment is correct and acknowledge that | have read and sgree to the terms of service and privacy policy

PAY NOW



